Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

Name of Company [ 04712443

I

ZELA LIMITED

I

Brendan Doyle of Doyle Davies, 6 Ynys Bridge
Court, Gwaelod-y-Garth, Cardiff CF15 9588

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at
27 September 2013

Signed
Brendan Doyle

Dated 27 September 2013
Doyle Davies

6 Ynys Bridge Court, Gwaelod-y-Garth, Cardiff CF15 958
Ref BD\DC\Zela

{ B

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34.CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
ZELA LIMITED

on the 27th day of September 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

[, Ian Reginald Dalton,
of 62 Adenfield Way, Rhoose, BARRY CF62 3EA

[ believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs marked pages A, Al and B are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 27 September 2013 (being a date not more
than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company
carned on business as a Public House & Nightclub

Signature(s) I Oad

Name 1in BLOCK LETTERS Yy e £ OavTie )

Date 27 /AN




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £
Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Assets not Subyect to Charge
Fixtures, Fittings and Equipment 20,262 15,000
Available to preferential creditors 20,262 15,000

Signature Date




Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 15,000
Liabilities
Wages (3,747)
Hohday Pay (4,512)
(8,259)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 6,741
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,741
Floating Charge Claims 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,741
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Directors Loan Account {224,154)
Employees (24,192)
HM Revenue and Customs {6,000
Trade and Expense Creditors (132,715)
(387,061)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (380,320)
Share Capital
Ordmary (15,000)
(15,000)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members {395,320)

-

e
Signature y € O™ Date 27|x)13




=71:0q| alnjeudig
000 00 769°1 A37 €54 TOLSIYE 9BD UOIYSY ‘peoy YUON 6 $301AIDE B[ SNYM [
Nfo
000 0E 10F° €L £0D 19153Y0|0) ARMUEIS ‘PBOY 29ILED] ‘AIIUa)) SSAUSNE 22aIURAd S WU $A0MAIG A1UN20G 1oediu]
ZZ1 869N UNAL NOdMN dTLSVOMIN
000 00 000°9 NOLNIEONOT ‘MHAIA MYVd NOLNIE ‘Z0Z€ 49 WY ‘NHOI SwoIsn)) 79 anuaAdy WH
000 79 §L Adf 18S9 10LSIYE Y01 SM0IS ££-6T 941U 10181093(T XN[R(]
000 00 000°¢1 VAE 2940 Uedlowr| Jo 3jeA SOOHY ‘AEM PIPYUSPY 79 (31W) ¥ § ‘uoljeq
000 91 8L6°1 LHI £54 [0I5L1g 193§ YUON 9-t 0/9 (SIAl) a1leleN ‘uolje(
000 SOPIP'ET LH1 €S9 10151g 13315 YLON G- 0/0 (4) jewrday ue| ‘uoyeQ
000 00 ¥S1°92T Vi€ 2940 ueBioweD) jo 3|2A HSOOHY ‘ABM PIPUSPY 79 (I A | ‘uoyed
000 00 ¥¢6 GA¢ 014D }J1p1e] WIS SMAIPUY IS §1 stonatjos Aydinjy [ (0
000 60 8S6°C N.LO LSE TOLSIME PRYIOH 95013 Aydopid 7 §IIAIIG SUIUED|D SO
SWIASAG
000 00 961 VE] 114D 4J1qUVD PrOY J2UIsssag (¢ SWO30IPEY [BIDIIUILIOT)
000 89 L¥S LHI £89 [0IS1g 123138 YUON 9-p 0/3 (IN) neN ‘3200
000 00 06¢ 4d6 1S9 HLNOWNOAY PEOY BLU0RIA [ PIT S91UONI3|Y [dUUBYD-07)
SO1 €840 ATHHAYIVD
000 00 9¥9°6 132015 U3|Mey €7 ‘s1aqueyd ymowkd ‘SiuvIunoIdy palaley’) P11 00 2 SUAD
000 v9 8T¢E° LHI1 £54g 1035119 13215 YUON 9-F 0/2 SULYD ‘UBWSIYD
000 9f £9¥°T dVL 61dN LYOdMIN 1931§ a1edai], P17 UonBIISLYY gD
000 ¥0 90% 331 86HA WVYHINA 6Z€ X0g Od WU A12A02Y 1G3Q old 19
000 00 081 1 86HA WVHINA 6Z¢ xod Od U AJ2A03RY 195 Ad Ld
000 87 T6S°Y VME SIND A21ng Aajiaquue)) po7 xog Od ‘ss2uisng sen ysnug AI91L1399[Y SEN) Ysnlg
P1T S221AIRS
000 1S LSOY VM 8FSH 10LSIYE BIs[ieN “jep uopaaa[) | Fur|frg xossap 10ISLIg
000 LL ESET 0Z1 6654 TOLSIYE 896 ¥od Od [rauned AuQ [01sHg
000 LT 001 SNE €S9 "TOLSIYMY 121SUUPIF 19305 1530 CE-€€ PYT SUHWSYI07] uspmoy
000 6¢ 86 Z7 19 HLVE 199§ uaaiy 11/0] P17 suoS % najued
000 000 A9z L89'1 4ALSADIAT 199115 peodg Alleg gujueq ssauisng 31d yueg sAejdreq
000 5L 951°C DAY LISL SAAL NO NOLMDOLS dHed ssauisng 3[epsaa, ‘000€ Xod Od [BI2IBWIWOY) pledAR[dieg
000 000 OSL NN NOLAWVYHLYON 3AlJ uoifiaed pe] piedAe([dsey
000 58 19€°¢ Q¥ 1AD AMLNIAQD peoy piaysuy] ‘asnoH avejqeq P17 sauip IE[qed
000 (A4 SNT £S9 TOLSIYE UoWSY ‘PROY NOISIIUIM €1 [ P17 SOLIO9| S|BAUOAY
000 L6 LTT UXS 6£SH TOLSIHG uoung doysig 21 uonng * uLe spisjjiy PY1oD % pAeq v
% Ajanoas uaAIg PIY A11an33s | ¥1qap JUBLIIEPD
JO anjep A312n23s e AUu® Jo s|ie)a(q | Jojunowy (aponisod yym) ss2appy 10 1011P2J) JO JWEN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay w Auadoid 1940 o(11 JO UOLUNL TUILIED SIONPIY PUB SIDIAIDS JO SPOO3T Jo A|ddns

31) JO aaueApe w pred SjUNoue SUIWIED SDWO0ISND PUB SIUSWSaIER 3[BS |BUONIPUOD 1o Suiseal janeyd aseydind-aay Japun s10npata Aue AJ11Uapl pue SIORPa1d [[B 3pD|oul Jsnw no A FLON

o

TQALIWIT VTIZ - SHOLIAIYD ANVAINOD 9



Name of creditor or Address (with postcode) Amount of | Details of any Date security Value of
claimant debt £ | security held given security £
Lawson, Graham (Mr) ¢/0 4-6 North Street Bristol BS3 1HT 2,670 19 000
Llano, Marthin c/o 4-6 North Street Bristo]l BS3 1HT 515 54 000
Miller, Anita (Ms) ¢/0 4-6 North Street Biistol BS3 1HT 469 77 0 00
Mitchell & Butlers Retatl 27 Fleet Street BIRMINGHAM B3 1JP 54,938 07 000
Ltd

Murray, David (Mr) ¢/o 4-6 North Street Bristol BS3 1HT 154 56 000
Nectar Imports Ltd The Old Hatcheries, Bells Lane, Zeals Wiltshire BA12 6LY 1,579 54 000
Pattersons (Bristol} Ltd Winterstoke Road BRISTOL BS3 2ZNS 309 02 000
Payne, Jonathan (Mr) c/o 4-6 North Street Bristol BS3 IHT 593 09 000
Premium Credit Limited PO Box 350 EPSOM KT17 1WP 473 34 000
Rethly, Victoria (Ms) c/o 4-6 North Street Bristol BS3 1HT 61 28 000
Roman Glass Limited 65 Lower Bristo] Road BATH BA2 3BE 708 00 000
SKY Business P O Box 1805, Livingstone West Lothian EH54 7XG 672 83 000
Smart, Chris ¢/o 4-6 North Street Bristo]l BS3 1HT 21093 000
Smart, Helen (Ms) ¢/o 4-6 North Street Bristol BS3 [HT 123 90 000
Sovereign Door 272 Bath Road, Keynsham BRISTOL BS3!1 ITG 686 40 000
Supervision

Spicer, Joanne (Ms) c/o 4-6 North Street Bristol BS3 IHT 383 45 000
Stone King ELP 13 Queen Square BATH BA1 2HJ 1,135 00 000
Thatchers Cider Company Myrtle Farm, Sandford, Winscombe Somerset BS25 5RA 1,655 35 000
Lid

The National Insurance RPO Birmingham, 8-9th Floors , Cobalt Square, 83-85 Hagley Road 000 000
Fund Birmmgham B16 8QG

White Cellar Supphies Unit B, Berkeley Court Business Park, Lawrence Hill BRISTOL BS3 0BX 3,347 23 000
Wholesalers

Signature_ Y& DK Date 20 iV,




